

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 11340 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	23.12.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> None present for the Writ Petitioner. Roll it over. Parties are directed to file List of Dates, Synopsis and Citations if any. _____ GRKP, J SDP	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--