

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.11340 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	02.08.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J:</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing in the place of M.Vidya Sagar, learned Standing Counsel for APGENCO has sought time for two weeks. Post on 16.08.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> MH	